Programme

Monday 6 November 2017
14.00 - 17.00, John Snow Lecture Theatre B, Keppel Street

Time
14.00-14.15

14.15-14.30
14.30-14.45
14.45-15.00

15.00-15.15

15.15-15.45

15.45-16.00

16.00-16.15

16.15-16.30

16.30-16.45

16.45-17.00

17.00-18.00

Session

Introduction

Health research in London and the London
School: a historical overview

Transport and health inequalities in London
Building an urban prevention system for
London

Panel Q & A

Coffee

Health inequalities and sexuality

Food banks and food poverty in London

Health impacts of the criminalisation of sex
work

Panel Q & A

Summary and close

Drinks Reception
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Speaker

Professor Dame Anne Mills
Professor Richard Smith

Dr Peder Clark
Dr Rebecca Steinbach

Professor Steve Cummins

Dr Ford Hickson

Dr Claire Thompson

Dr Lucy Platt

Professor Richard Smith
Dr Matt Egan
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