

Improving Health London-wide – Programme

Monday 6 November 2017

14.00 – 17.00, John Snow Lecture Theatre B, Keppel Street

Time	Session	Speaker
14.00-14.15	Introduction	Professor Dame Anne Mills Professor Richard Smith
14.15-14.30	Health research in London and the London School: a historical overview	Dr Peder Clark
14.30-14.45	Transport and health inequalities in London	Dr Rebecca Steinbach
14.45-15.00	Building an urban prevention system for London	Professor Steve Cummins
15.00-15.15	Panel Q & A	
15.15-15.45	Coffee	
15.45-16.00	Health inequalities and sexuality	Dr Ford Hickson
16.00-16.15	Food banks and food poverty in London	Dr Claire Thompson
16.15-16.30	Health impacts of the criminalisation of sex work	Dr Lucy Platt
16.30-16.45	Panel Q & A	
16.45-17.00	Summary and close	Professor Richard Smith Dr Matt Egan
17.00-18.00	Drinks Reception	